NM 2009 Vik Sprint

Plass Navn

Menn Senior - 10KM

NN
©C OV OO R®N2 OO NOOOR WD >

W WWWWNNDNDDNDNDNNDNDNDDN
A WON-=2 000N O WN =0

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
Antall

Ole Einar Bjgrndalen
Hans Martin Gjedrem
Frode Andresen

Lars Berger

Tarjei Bo

Halvard Hanevold
Alexander Os

Rune Brattsveen
Magnus L'Abée-Lund
Martin Eng

Henrik Brovold

Resultatliste

Jan Olav Bjgrn GjermundshaugAlvdal IL

Jon Kristian Svaland
Emil Hegle Svendsen
Ronny Hafsas
Magnus Brendehaug
Kjartan Helland
Jostein Rogstad
Arve Lien Johnsen
Arild Askestad
Dag Erik Kokkin
Sondre Flaa Eieland
Lars Helge Birkeland
Syver Nygard
Eirik Losgard Landheim
Torgeir Langmoen
Anders Vonheim
@yvind Svaland
Anders Brun Hennum
Eigil Kosi Jaren
@yvind Lund
Arild Lote Henden
Espen Aarvag
Christian Seeten
Henrik L'Abée-Lund
@yvind Trgen
Ole Henrik Somby
Sondre Nordberg
Anders Magnus Bratli
39

eTiming versjon 3.0

Offisiell liste

Klubb Startnr
Simostranda IL 42
Valldal IL 39
Hgnefoss SSK 30
Dombas IL 14
Markane IL 35
Asker SK 29
Ishavslaget 16
Nordre Land IL 31
Oslo SSL 21
Nittedal SSL 23
Byasen 13

44
Birkenes IL 15
Trondhjems Skiskyttere 18
Starheim IL 26
Hardbagg IL 34
Moi IL 36
Skrautval IL 10
Byasen 24
Fet SK 25
Asnes SSL 12
Birkenes IL 41
Birkenes IL 27
Byasen 19
Tynset IF 45
Asnes SSL 8
Markane IL 11
Birkenes IL 38
Lier IL / Team Aker 5

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Starheim IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Nittedal SSL

Oslo SSL

Brumund IF

Asnes SSL

Fossum IF

Fossum IF

Pameldte: 39

Tidsinfo

§7.4a Mangl.1 str.r.

§ 7,5k Feil laype

Startende: 35

19.09.2009 16:33:23

Vik Skisenter 19.09.2009
Till&peng

Tid

24:23,5
24:56,6
25:56,6
26:05,5
26:26,9
26:27,2
26:27,8
26:30,6
26:31,0
26:38,4
26:42,6
26:50,5
26:54,2
27:10,3
27:44,3
27:45,6
27:51,5
27:54,7
27:55,0
27:55,6
28:04,7
28:06,1
28:16,3
28:23,2
28:24,6
28:34,3
28:56,3
28:56,8
28:57,8
29:03,9
29:42,3
30:10,5
30:39,5
36:14,2
25:25,6

Lopstid

24:23,5
24:56,6
25:56,6
26:05,5
26:26,9
26:27,2
26:27,8
26:30,6
26:31,0
26:38,4
26:42,6
26:50,5
26:54,2
27:10,3
27:44.3
27:45,6
27:51,5
27:54,7
27:55,0
27:55,6
28:04,7
28:06,1
28:16,3
28:23,2
28:24,6
28:34,3
28:56,3
28:56,8
28:57,8
29:03,9
29:42,3
30:10,5
30:39,5
36:14,2

(1-0)
(0-0)
(3-0)
(1-2)
(2-0)
(2-1)
(1-2)
(1-2)
(0-1)
(1-2)
(2-1)
(0-0)
(-1
(1-3)
(2-1)
(0-2)
(2-1)
(-1
(1-2)
(0-0)
(1-3)
(2-3)
(0-3)
(1-2)
(1-3)
(-1
(2-2)

(1
(2-4)
(2-0)
(2-0)
(3-0)
(2-2)
(6-1)

OK Online

0
0
0
0

Premier: 12

Side:1



